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S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE 

PROVIDER 

NO. OF  

STUDENTS 

CERTIFIED 

1 Data Analytics with Python NPTEL 26 

2 The Joy Of Computing Using Python NPTEL 160 

3 Privacy and Security In Online Social Media NPTEL 113 

4 Business Analytics and Data Mining Modeling using R NPTEL 5 

5 Learning Analytics Tools NPTEL 8 

6 Social Network Analysis NPTEL 4 

7 Social Networks NPTEL 4 

8 Management Information System NPTEL 7 

9 Machine Learning for Engineering and Science 

Applications 

NPTEL 4 

10 Data Science for Engineers 

 

NPTEL 37 

11 Business analytics and text mining modeling using python  NPTEL 19 

12 Regression Analysis 

 

NPTEL 1 

13 Business Intelligence & Analytics NPTEL 2 

14 Cyber Security and Privacy NPTEL 11 

15 Java programming  Fundamentals Edx 103 

16 Introduction to data science using python Edx 16 

17 introduction to sql Edx 1 

18 SQL for Datascience Edx 2 

19 Basic Network and Database Security Edx 3 

20 Google AI for Java script Developers Edx 1 

21 Introduction to Java Programming Edx 1 

 Upper –Intermediate English Edx 1 

TOTAL NUMBER STUDENT ONLINE CERTIFICATIONS  (NPTEL-401, 

Edx-128) 

529 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS COMPLETED ONLINE COURSES IN 2023-24 

 

NPTEL 

Course Title: Data Analytics with Python 

No. Of Students: 26 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A1201 Akkalareddy Vijitha Reddy 

2 238W5A1205 D. Hemakalyani 

3 228W1A1278 Chilla Sai Charan 

4 228W1A1296 Kasarelli Govardhan Rao 

5 228W1A12B8 Pittala Siddhartha 

6 238W5A1211 K.Likitha 

7 228W1A12E3 Chepuri Sai Siddesh 

8 228W1A12E5 Chinni Bhanu Prakash 

9 228W1A12G2 Kola Divitha 

10 228W1A12I0 Patnala Mythresh 

11 228W1A12I4 Pulipaka Hemanth 

12 228W1A12I6 Ranga Jyothi Priya 

13 228W1A12I8 Shaik Mastan 

14 228W1A12I9 Shaik Nihajasmine 

15 238W5A1220 V. Pavani 

16 218W1A1205 Buddi Jahnavi 

17 218W1A1207 Chintakunta Sujitha 

18 218W1A1213 Gudapati Vasantha Lakshmi 

19 218W1A1215 Gunda Jamini Lakshmi 

20 218W1A1233 Maganti Rajasri 

21 218W1A1237 Meesala Upendra 

22 218W1A1260 Thandra Kushal Chakravarthy 

23 218W1A1267 Anguluri Venkata Siva Pavani Sujitha 

24 218W1A1281 Jalasutram Keerthi Sarayu 

25 218W1A1297 Mamidi Gangadhar Chinnayulu Srinivas 

26 218W1A12B1 Sama Bhavana 

 

Course Title: The Joy Of Computing Using Python 

No. Of Students: 160 

 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A1202 Alla Hanvitha Sai 

2 228W1A1203 Anumolu Hemanth Venkata Sai 

3 228W1A1205 Bhavaraju Sri Haasa 

4 228W1A1206 Bobba Shanmuka Venkata Naga Sai 

5 228W1A1209 Boppana Kamalesh 

6 228W1A1208 Bolem Navitha 

7 228W1A1211 Chalavadi Vatsalya Gayatri 

8 228W1A1212 Challa Bharath Kumar 

9 228W1A1213 Cherukuri Kiran Kumar 



10 228W1A1214 Chinta Sai Praneeth 

11 228W1A1216 Chippada Sai Vamshi 

12 228W1A1219 Dharavathu Divya 

13 228W1A1220 Gontla Venkata Sai Ketan 

14 228W1A1221 Gorantla Yasaswi 

15 228W1A1222 Kaile Purvaja Suma 

16 228W1A1223 Kamineni Jithin Venkata Sai 

17 228W1A1224 Katta Deekshitha Sai 

18 228W1A1225 Kaveti Abhinay Karthik 

19 228W1A1226 Kesari Bhavani Prasad Reddy 

20 228W1A1227 Kethavath Chandi Priya 

21 228W1A1228 Kollipati Pavan Kumar 

22 228W1A1229 Kolusu Manasa 

23 228W1A1230 Kopparapu Gurava Reddy 

24 228W1A1231 Kothi Sathish Kumar 

25 228W1A1232 Maddineni Sandeep Chowdary 

26 228W1A1233 Maddireddy Varalakshmi 

27 228W1A1234 Mangam Manoj Kumar 

28 228W1A1235 Meesala Chaitanya Sai Sankar 

29 228W1A1236 Merugu Srikanth 

30 228W1A1237 Myla Sai Saranya 

31 228W1A1238 N Sonali Devi 

32 228W1A1239 Nallamamidi Saranya 

33 228W1A1240 Natarajan Shanmugam Mohitha 

34 228W1A1241 Neelapala Manvitha 

35 228W1A1242 Nimmanagoti Pallavi 

36 228W1A1244 Padmanabhuni Naga Durga Sahitya 

37 228W1A1243 Padakala Manasa 

38 228W1A1245 Pakki Rajesh 

39 228W1A1246 Pamarthi Chennarao 

40 228W1A1247 Pasupuleti Yesu Babu 

41 228W1A1248 Pavuluri Gayathri 

42 228W1A1249 Poluru Jothika Manaswini 

43 228W1A1250 P. Lakshmi Varshitha 

44 228W1A1251 Pudi Rahul 

45 228W1A1252 Puppala Mahathi 

46 228W1A1253 Pydeti Jaya Sri Lakshmi 

47 228W1A1254 Rajala Ekshith Reddy 

48 228W1A1255 Ravilla Lavanya 

49 228W1A1256 Ravutu Shanmukha Raghavendra 

50 228W1A1257 Sahukari Tarun 

51 228W1A1258 Shaik Nagur Sharief 

52 228W1A1259 Sreekar Movva 

53 228W1A1260 Tella Tejosh 

54 228W1A1263 Veda Sameera Jalasutram 

55 228W1A1264 Velpula Vishnu Vardhan 

56 238W5A1201 B Pavan Kumar 

57 238W5A1202 B.Navya Sri 

58 238W5A1203 Ch.Charan Sai 

59 238W5A1204 Ch Hari 

60 238W5A1206 Kanuri. Sai Dinesh 



61 238W5A1207 K.Leela Lakshmi Prasanna 

62 228W1A1266 Alavala Shreya Reddy 

63 228W1A1268 Anagha Harshini 

64 228W1A1269 Ankem Amarnath 

65 228W1A1270 Bandlamudi Harshitha 

66 228W1A1271 Bhavya Chowdrary Bellamkonda 

67 228W1A1272 Bondada Hanisha 

68 228W1A1273 Bottu Teja Sai 

69 228W1A1274 Burra Venkata Sri Shanmukha Akhil 

70 228W1A1275 Chalamalasetti Abhinaya 

71 228W1A1276 Chandu Bhargav Adithya 

72 228W1A1277 Chelluboina Rajesh 

73 228W1A1279 Chittiboina Suresh 

74 228W1A1280 Damera Harika 

75 228W1A1281 Dasapalli Pravallika 

76 228W1A1282 Dasari Kundanika Surya Kumari 

77 228W1A1284 Dova Ramya 

78 228W1A1285 Eluguri Satwika 

79 228W1A1286 Gali Jaya Praveen 

80 228W1A1287 Gatta Poojitha Naga Kiranmai 

81 228W1A1288 Goda Gowtham 

82 228W1A1289 Gulivindhala Teja 

83 228W1A1290 Gurram Aravind 

84 228W1A1292 Juluru Gnanasree 

85 228W1A1295 Karanam Ganesh Sankar Kumar 

86 228W1A1297 Kodavali Lalithanjali 

87 228W1A1298 Kode Yashmitha 

88 228W1A12A0 Kolli Sai Kumar 

89 228W1A12A1 Kommu Ashok 

90 228W1A12A2 Korra Brahma Teja Naik 

91 228W1A12A3 Kunuku Devi Sri Prasanna 

92 228W1A12A4 Lukka Jaya Naga Vardhan 

93 228W1A12A5 Maganti Sudhamsh 

94 228W1A12A6 Manchala Dinesh Kumar 

95 228W1A12A7 Mandala Sneha Sri 

96 228W1A12A8 Meesala Mohan Bala Sahith 

97 228W1A12A9 Mocharla Gayathri 

98 228W1A12B0 Moparthi Samhitha 

99 228W1A12B2 Palakollu Sowjanya 

100 228W1A12B4 Pavarala Hruthik Krishna 

101 228W1A12B5 Pendli Nasaraiah 

102 228W1A12B6 Peyyala Sanjay Kumar 

103 228W1A12B7 Pinjala Srinivasa Bhargav 

104 228W1A12B9 Pogula Sai Ankitha 

105 228W1A12C0 Rajulapati Nandini Devi 

106 228W1A12C1 Ramineni Sidvila Bhargavi 

107 228W1A12C2 Ramoju Tejaswini 

108 228W1A12C5 Sangeepu Hima Bindu 

109 228W1A12C6 Seelamneni Sowmya 

110 228W1A12C7 Shaik Sumayya 

111 228W1A12C8 Ubbarapu Siri 



112 228W1A12C9 Vemuri Naga Nikshipta 

113 238W5A1212 M Radha Venkata Tarun 

114 238W5A1213 Mugatha Neelima 

115 238W5A1214 P Immanuel Sandeep 

116 228W1A12D1 Abdul Rahaman 

117 228W1A12D2 Akshata Yalamanchili 

118 228W1A12D3 Ayinala Mallikharjuna Rao 

119 228W1A12D4 Banala Naga Lakshmi 

120 228W1A12D7 Bavisetti Kundana Sree 

121 228W1A12D8 Bobba Vasavi Suseela 

122 228W1A12D9 Bolapareddi Sobha Latha 

123 228W1A12E0 Boni Chandini 

124 228W1A12E1 Buddala Uma Krishna Prasad 

125 228W1A12E2 Cheekati Srinadh 

126 228W1A12E4 Chimata Venkata Akhila 

127 228W1A12E6 Daram Teja Sarat 

128 228W1A12E7 Dharmapuri Madhura Sree 

129 228W1A12E9 Gavara Teja 

130 228W1A12F0 Gorla Naga Sri Kavya 

131 228W1A12F1 Gudiwada Swathi 

132 228W1A12F2 Guntupalli Sarayu 

133 228W1A12F3 Guntur Naga Gayatri Srivatsala 

134 228W1A12F4 Gunturu Sreeja 

135 228W1A12F5 Gurram Neeraja 

136 228W1A12F6 Jutike Akhil 

137 228W1A12F7 Kaile Thanuja 

138 228W1A12F8 Kamisetty Srilakshmi Deekshitha 

139 228W1A12F9 Kandregula Greeshma 

140 228W1A12G1 Kokkirigedda Lohit 

141 228W1A12G6 Kurapati Tenia 

142 228W1A12G7 Lakkamraju Prasad Raju 

143 228W1A12G8 Lankapalli Tejaswar 

144 228W1A12H0 Matta Eleshaddai Roshan 

145 228W1A12H2 Mohammad Ashraf Baig 

146 228W1A12H3 Muttha Navya Sri 

147 228W1A12H4 Narne Lokesh 

148 228W1A12H7 Nettem Praneetha 

149 228W1A12H8 Noor Basha Nasreen 

150 228W1A12H9 Pasupuleti Kavya Sri 

151 228W1A12I2 Potluri Sri Teja 

152 228W1A12I3 Potluri Supraja 

153 228W1A12I5 Ramisetty Srinija Naga Swapna 

154 228W1A12I7 Samatam Gowri Naga Amrutha 

155 228W1A12J1 Sola Pujitha 

156 228W1A12J4 Vinukollu Gayathri 

157 238W5A1216 Shaik Baji 

158 238W5A1217 Shaik Nagoor Saheb 

159 238W5A1218 Shaik Nasira Kousar Begum 

160 238W5A1219 T Phani Kumar 

    

 



 

Course Title: Privacy and Security InOnline Social Media 

No. Of Students: 113 

 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 218W1A1201 Annapureddy Arun Reddy 

2 218W1A1202 Apoorva Adusumili 

3 218W1A1206 Chalamala Teja Sahithi 

4 218W1A1209 Dora Pavan Kumar 

5 218W1A1210 Ede Prasanth 

6 218W1A1211 Edupuganti Guru Sri Sai Charan 

7 218W1A1212 Evani Siva Chaitanya Swamy 

8 218W1A1214 Gudupu Naga Venkata Rama Jayadev 

9 218W1A1216 Guntupalli Umesh Gurusai 

10 218W1A1217 Gutla Jessica 

11 218W1A1218 Inakollu Asritha 

12 218W1A1219 Itham Vinitha 

13 218W1A1221 Jujjuvarapu Vamsi Krishna 

14 218W1A1222 Keerthi Koneru 

15 218W1A1223 Kodali Amrutha Varshini 

16 218W1A1224 Koduru Praneeth Chowdray 

17 218W1A1226 Komatineni Anil Sai 

18 218W1A1227 Kota Pavani Sri Jaya Prathyusha 

19 218W1A1228 Kotaru Saketh 

20 218W1A1229 Kottha Bharath Reddy 

21 218W1A1230 Kumbha Pramodhini 

22 218W1A1231 Lam Prakash 

23 218W1A1232 Lolugu Akhil 

24 218W1A1234 Mallimpalli Yaswanth 

25 218W1A1235 Mediboyina Balaji 

26 218W1A1244 Pakhi Prathik 

27 218W1A1245 Patchala Jasper Hannah 

28 218W1A1246 Penumacha Naveen Kumar 

29 218W1A1247 Pulikonda Navya Padmasri 

30 218W1A1248 Puvvada Thanu Sree 

31 218W1A1250 Ravuri Srinu 

32 218W1A1251 Rayudu Harshith Sai 

33 218W1A1252 Sai Dedipya Gonuguntla 

34 218W1A1254 Shaik Afifa Samreen 

35 218W1A1256 Sribhashyam Sashank Sai 

36 218W1A1257 Sripathi Rama Supraja 

37 218W1A1258 Tallada Govind Rajesh 

38 218W1A1259 Thallapelli Abhishek Goud 

39 218W1A1261 Trisali Venkata Nidummukkula 

40 218W1A1262 Veeranki Dharma Teja 

41 218W1A1263 Vempati Lakshmi Prasuna 

42 228W5A1201 Anagani Chandra Sekhar 

43 228W5A1202 Appikatla Jashuva 

44 228W5A1203 Byraboyina Bhargavi 



45 228W5A1204 Gadde Harsha Vardhan 

46 228W5A1205 Gunupuri Lakshmi Pravalika 

47 228W5A1206 Lukka Sai Lasya 

48 228W5A1207 Rapaka Harathi 

49 228W5A1208 Thunuguntla Bhanu Sri Sai Someshu 

50 218W1A1265 Abdul Raasheed 

51 218W1A1266 Allu Jahnavi Devi 

52 218W1A1267 Anguluri Venkata Siva Pavani Sujitha 

53 218W1A1268 Battu Vamsi 

54 218W1A1269 Bethala Vaila Vinutna 

55 218W1A1271 Bhatta Lakshmi Devi 

56 218W1A1272 Bhukya Chandu Naik 

57 218W1A1273 Bolem Ajay Babu 

58 218W1A1274 Bommareddy Manoj Kumar Reddy 

59 218W1A1275 Burada Pavan Kumar 

60 218W1A1276 Buse Sudeep Sahas 

61 218W1A1277 D G Navya Shree 

62 218W1A1278 Dhanenkula Navya Chowdary 

63 218W1A1280 Ganga Varun Sai 

64 218W1A1281 Jalasutram Keerthi Sarayu 

65 218W1A1282 Jasthi Neeraj Sai 

66 218W1A1283 Jilella Sandhya 

67 218W1A1284 Kalyani Barma 

68 218W1A1285 Kandala Sri Hari Pranathi 

69 218W1A1286 Katta Karuna 

70 218W1A1287 Katuri Bindu Sri 

71 218W1A1288 Kavuri Chandana 

72 218W1A1289 Kesani Ruthvija 

73 218W1A1291 Kola Liharika 

74 218W1A1292 Kothapalli S.V.V.R. Srinivas 

75 218W1A1294 Kuppa Datta Sai 

76 218W1A1295 Madda Anthony Cyril 

77 218W1A1296 Malla Lahari 

78 218W1A1297 Mamidi Gangadhar Chinnayyalu Srinivas 

79 218W1A1298 Medikonduru Aditya Vardini 

80 218W1A1299 M Peter Tejesh Yadav 

81 218W1A12A0 Mohammad Shameera 

82 218W1A12A1 Movva Ram Kalyan 

83 218W1A12A3 Nekkalapudi Mahasvi 

84 218W1A12A5 Nunna Swathi 

85 218W1A12A6 Pilli Keerthana 

86 218W1A12A7 Pinnamaneni Manoj 

87 218W1A12A8 Poranki Anusha 

88 218W1A12A9 Punnamaraju Sai Vinay 

89 218W1A12B0 Rambha Bhanu Prasad 

90 218W1A12B2 Shaik Mahmamad Rafi 

91 218W1A12B3 Sikha Nissy 

92 218W1A12B4 Simhadri Tharun Kumar 

93 218W1A12B5 Sri Navya Deepika Regalla 



94 218W1A12B6 Sunkara Naga Krishna Mohan Sai 

95 218W1A12B7 Surasani Sai Jaswanthnadh Reddy 

96 218W1A12B8 Syed Afreen 

97 218W1A12B9 Tanishq Rachamalla 

98 218W1A12C0 Thikkireddy Satya Sai Nikhil 

99 218W1A12C2 Valluru Raghu Seshu 

100 218W1A12C3 Vemulakonda Priyanka 

101 218W1A12C4 Vemulapalli Yamini 

102 218W1A12C5 Vemuri Vijay 

103 218W1A12C8 Vulchi Manaswini 

104 228W5A1209 Annavarapu Sri Lakshmi Prasanna 

105 228W5A1210 Bejawada Vasavi 

106 228W5A1211 Dodla Prasanth 

107 228W5A1212 Gudla Sravan Kumar 

108 228W5A1213 Koppula Nandini 

109 228W5A1215 Yadala Kusuma 

110 218W1A1238 Mohammad Shahid 

111 218W1A1243 Paila Deekshitha 

112 218W1A12A2 Nallamothu Vignesh Sai 

113 228W5A1207 Rapaka Harathi 

 

 

Course Title: Business Analytics and Data Mining Modeling using R 

No. Of Students: 5 

 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 218W1A1203 Bandaru Veera Venkata Rajesh 

2 218W1A1215 Gunda Jamini Lakshmi 

3 218W1A1237 Meesala Upendra 

4 218W1A1267 Anguluri Venkata Siva Pavani Sujitha 

5 218W1A12A0 Mohammad Shameera 

 

Course Title: Learning Analytics Tools 

No. Of Students:8 

 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 218W1A1204 Batchu Soma Siva Sai Krishna 

2 218W1A1207 Chintakunta Sujitha 

3 218W1A1213 Gudapati Vasantha Lakshmi 

4 218W1A1233 Maganti Rajasri 

5 218W1A1236 Meesala Soma Shekar Durga Prasad 

6 218W1A1239 Murugudu Teja 

7 218W1A12A4 Nitta Ritvika 

8 218W1A12B1 Sama Bhavana 

 

Course Title: Social Network Analysis 

No. Of Students: 4 

 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 218W1A1205 Buddi Jahnavi 



2 218W1A1240 Namballa Ram Tarun 

3 218W1A1249 R Rahul Kanna 

4 218W1A12C7 Vissakodeti Lakshmi Lokeswar 

 

Course Title: Social Networks 

No. Of Students: 4 

 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 218W1A1260 Thandra Kushal Chakravarthy 

2 218W1A1220 Jangam Jai Gopal Jaswanth 

3 218W1A1260 Thandra Kushal Chakravarthy 

4 228W5A1210 Bejawada Vasavi 

 

Course Title: Management Information System 

No. Of Students:7 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 218W1A1208 Divya Manjari Panuku 

2 218W1A1220 Jangam Jai Gopal Jaswanth 

3 218W1A1238 Mohammad Shahid 

4 218W1A1241 Nimmala Venkata Harika 

5 218W1A1242 Ogirala Naga Sai Hemanth 

6 218W1A1264 Voruganti Bhanu Meher Chowdary 

7 218W1A12A2 Nallamothu Vignesh Sai 

 

Course Title:  Machine Learning for Engineering and Science Applications 

No. Of Students: 4 

 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 218W1A1253 Seelam Praveen Kumar 

2 218W1A1270 Bethina Sri Krishna 

3 218W1A12C6 Vengala Krishnaveni 

4 228W5A1214 Nerusu Swathi 

 

Course Title: Data Science for Engineers 

No of Students: 37 

 

SNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 218W1A1202 
Apoorva Adusumili 

2 218W1A1205 
Buddi Jahnavi 

3 218W1A1207 
Chintakunta Sujitha 

4 218W1A1212 
Evani Siva Chaitanya Swamy 

5 218W1A1213 
Gudapati Vasantha Lakshmi 

6 218W1A1216 
Guntupalli Umesh Gurusai 

7 218W1A1219 
Itham Vinitha 

8 218W1A1233 
Maganti Rajasri 



9 218W1A1239 
Murugada Teja 

10 218W1A1246 
Penumacha Naveen Kumar 

11 218W1A1266 
Allu Jahnavi Devi 

12 218W1A1270 
Bethina Sri Krishna 

13 218W1A1271 
Bhatta Lakshmi Devi 

14 218W1A1277 
D G Navya Shree 

15 218W1A1278 
Dhanenkula Navya Chowdary 

16 218W1A1280 
Ganga Varun Sai 

17 218W1A1281 
Jalasutram Keerthi Sarayu 

18 218W1A1282 
Jasthi Neeraj Sai 

19 218W1A1285 
Kandala Sri Hari Pranathi 

20 218W1A1289 
Kesani Ruthvija 

21 218W1A1291 
Kola Liharika 

22 218W1A1294 
Kuppa Datta Sai 

23 218W1A1296 
Malla Lahari 

24 218W1A1297 
Mamidi Gangadhar Chinnayulu Srinivas 

25 218W1A12A4 
Nitta Ritvika 

26 218W1A12A6 
Pilli Keerthana 

27 218W1A12A8 
Poranki Anusha 

28 218W1A12A9 
Punnamaraju Sai Viinay 

29 218W1A12B1 
Sama Bhavana 

30 218W1A12B6 
Sunkara Naga Krishna Mohan Sai 

31 218W1A12B8 
Syed Afreen 

32 218W1A12C0 
Thikkireddy Satya Sai Nikhil 

33 218W1A12C1 
Thippaluri Yahid Basha 

34 218W1A12C3 
Vemulakonda Priyanka 

35 218W1A12C4 
Vemulapalli Yamini 

36 218W1A12C5 
Vemuri Vijay 

37 218W1A12C6 
Vengala Krishnaveni 

 

 

Course Title: Business Analytics and Text Mining Modeling using Python 

No of Students :19 

 

SNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 218W1A1215 Gunda Jamini Lakshmi 



2 218W1A1237 Meesala Upendra 

3 218W1A1277 D G Navya Shree 

4 218W1A1278 Dhanenkula Navya Chowdary 

5 218W1A1282 Jasthi Neeraj Sai 

6 218W1A1283 Jilella Sandhya 

7 218W1A1284 Kalyani Barma 

8 218W1A1289 Kesani Ruthvija 

9 218W1A1291 Kola Liharika 

10 218W1A1295 Madda Anthony Cyril 

11 218W1A1296 Malla Lahari 

12 218W1A12A8 Poranki Anusha 

13 218W1A12B3 Sikha Nissy 

14 218W1A12B6 Sunkara Naga Krishna Mohan Sai 

15 218W1A12B8 Syed Afreen 

16 218W1A12C1 Thippaluri Yahid Basha 

17 218W1A12C3 Vemulakonda Priyanka 

18 218W1A12C4 Vemulapalli Yamini 

19 218W1A12C6 Vengala Krishnaveni 

 

 

 

Course Title: Regression Analysis 

No of Students :1 

 

Sno Roll No Name of the student 

1 218W1A1236 
Meesala Soma Shekar Durga Prasad 

 

 

Course Title: Business Intelligence & Analytics 

No of Students :2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Title: Cyber Security and Privacy 

No of Students : 11 

 

 

SNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 218W1A1206 Chalamala Teja Sahithi 

2 218W1A1210 E. Prashanth 

Sno RollNo Student Name 

1 218W1A1236 Meesala Soma Shekar Durga Prasad 

2 218W1A1239 Murugada Teja 



3 218W1A1217 Gutla Jessica 

4 218W1A1218 Inakollu Asritha 

5 218W1A1240 Namballa Ramtarun 

6 218W1A1241 Nimmala Venkata Harika 

7 218W1A1242 Ogirala Naga Sai Hemanth 

8 218W1A1252 Sai Dedipya Gonuguntla 

9 218W1A1258 Tallada Govind Rajesh 

10 228W5A1205 Gunupuri Lakshmi Pravalika 

11 228W5A1209 Annavarapu Sri Lakshmi Prasanna 

 

 

 

  



Edx 

 

Course Title: Java programming Fundamentals 

No. Of Students: 103 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A1203 Hemanth Venkata Sai Anumolu 

2 228W1A1206 Bobba Shanmuka Venkata Naga Sai 

3 228W1A1209 Boppana Kamalesh 

4 228W1A1211 Chalavadi Vatsalya Gayatri 

5 228W1A1212 Bhara Tkumar Chilla 

6 228W1A1214 Praveen Chinta 

7 228W1A1216 Chippada Sai Vamshi 

8 228W1A1219 Dharavathu Divya 

9 228W1A1220 Gontla Venkata Sai Ketan 

10 228W1A1222 Kaile Purvaja Suma 

11 228W1A1223 Kamineni Jithin Venkata Sai 

12 228W1A1224 Katta Deekshitha Sai 

13 228W1A1225 Kaveti Abhinay Karthik 

14 228W1A1226 Kesari Bhavani Prasad Reddy 

15 228W1A1227 Kethavath Chandi Priya 

16 228W1A1228 Kollipati Pavan Kumar 

17 228W1A1229 Kolusu Manasa 

18 228W1A1230 Kopparapu Gurava Reddy 

19 228W1A1231 Kothi Sathish Kumar 

20 228W1A1234 Mangam Manoj Kumar 

21 228W1A1235 Meesala Chaitanya Sai Sankar 

22 228W1A1236 Merugu Srikanth 

23 228W1A1237 Myla Sai Saranya 

24 228W1A1238 N Sonali Devi 

25 228W1A1239 Nallamamidi Saranya 

26 228W1A1241 Neelapala Manvitha 

27 228W1A1242 Nimmanagoti Pallavi 

28 228W1A1243 Padakala Manasa 

29 228W1A1244 Padmanabhuni Naga Durga Sahitya 

30 228W1A1245 Pakki Rajesh 

31 228W1A1246 Pamarthi Chennarao 

32 228W1A1247 Pasupuleti Yesu Babu 

33 228W1A1250 P. Lakshmi Varshitha 

34 228W1A1251 Pudi Rahul 

35 228W1A1252 Puppala Mahathi 

36 228W1A1253 Pydeti Jaya Sri Lakshmi 

37 228W1A1256 Ravutu Shanmukha Raghavendra 

38 228W1A1257 Sahukari Tarun 

39 228W1A1259 Sreekar Movva 

40 228W1A1261 Turimella Vasavi 

41 228W1A1264 Velpula Vishnu Vardhan 

42 228W1A1265 Yaragorla Sai Charan 

43 238W5A1201 B Pavan Kumar 

44 238W5A1203 Ch.Charan Sai 



45 238W5A1204 Ch Hari 

46 238W5A1205 D. Hemakalyani 

47 238W5A1207 K.Leela Lakshmi Prasanna 

48 228W1A1268 Anagha Harshini 

49 228W1A1274 Burra Venkata Sri Shanmukha Akhil 

50 228W1A1277 Chelluboina Rajesh 

51 228W1A1283 Datti Mahesh Babu 

52 228W1A1292 Juluru Gnanasree 

53 228W1A1293 Kambhammettu Naga Sri Vallabh 

54 228W1A12A0 Kolli Sai Kumar 

55 228W1A12A1 Kommu Ashok 

56 228W1A12A6 Manchala Dinesh Kumar 

57 228W1A12B9 Pogula Sai Ankitha 

58 228W1A12C0 Rajulapati Nandini Devi 

59 228W1A12C5 Sangeepu Hima Bindu 

60 228W1A12C6 Seelamneni Sowmya 

61 228W1A12C9 Vemuri Naga Nikshipta 

62 228W1A12D0 Yepuri Lakshmi Bhavani 

63 238W5A1211 K.Likitha 

64 238W5A1213 Mugatha Neelima 

65 228W1A12D3 Ayinala Mallikharjuna Rao 

66 228W1A12D4 Banala Naga Lakshmi 

67 228W1A12D5 Banavath Rohith Nayak 

68 228W1A12D7 Bavisetti Kundana Sree 

69 228W1A12D8 Bobba Vasavi Suseela 

70 228W1A12D9 Bolapareddi Sobha Latha 

71 228W1A12E0 Boni Chandini 

72 228W1A12E4 Chimata Venkata Akhila 

73 228W1A12E5 Chinni Bhanu Prakash 

74 228W1A12E7 Dharmapuri Madhura Sree 

75 228W1A12E8 Dinesh Thota 

76 228W1A12E9 Gavara Teja 

77 228W1A12F1 Gudiwada Swathi 

78 228W1A12F7 Kaile Thanuja 

79 228W1A12F8 Kamisetty Srilakshmi Deekshitha 

80 228W1A12F9 Kandregula Greeshma 

81 228W1A12G0 Kantamaneni Pallavi 

82 228W1A12G1 Kokkirigedda Lohit 

83 228W1A12G2 Kola Divitha 

84 228W1A12G3 Praneeth K 

85 228W1A12G5 K Ashrita Shyle 

86 228W1A12G6 Kurapati Tenia 

87 228W1A12G7 L Prasada Raju 

88 228W1A12G8 L Tejeswar 

89 228W1A12H3 Muttha Navya Sri 

90 228W1A12H6 Nenavath Sai Amrutha 

91 228W1A12H7 Nettem Praneetha 

92 228W1A12H8 Noor Basha Nasreen 

93 228W1A12I2 Potluri Sri Teja 

94 228W1A12I3 Potluri Supraja 

95 228W1A12I5 Ramisetty Srinija Naga Swapna 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Title: introduction to data science with python 

No. Of Students: 16 

 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A1255 Ravilla Lavanya 

2 228W1A12D2 Akshata Yalamanchili 

3 228W1A12F3 Guntur Naga Gayatri Srivatsala 

4 228W1A12D7 Kundana Sree ?B 

5 228W1A12E3 Ch Sai Siddhesh 

6 228W1A12E4 Ch Venkata Akhila 

7 228W1A12F0 G.Naga Sree Kavya 

8 228W1A12F2 G.Sarayu 

9 228W1A12f4 G.Sreeja 

10 228W1A12F6 Jutike Akhil 

11 228W1A12G7 L Prasada Raju 

12 228W1A12H0 M E Roshan 

13 228W1A12I0 P. Mythresh 

14 228W1A12I4 P. Hemanth 

15 228W1A12I7 Ch John Moses 

16 228W1A12I9 T Phani Kumar 

 

Course Title: Introduction to SQL 

No. Of Students: 1 

 

 

 

 

Course Title: SQL for Datascience 

No. Of Students: 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Title: Basic Network and Database security 

No. Of Students: 3 

 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT 

NAME 

1 228W1A12F4 G Sreeja 

96 228W1A12I6 Ranga Jyothi Priya 

97 228W1A12I7 Samatam Gowri Naga Amrutha 

98 228W1A12I8 Shaik Mastan 

99 228W1A12I9 Shaik Nihajasmine 

100 228W1A12J3 T Venkata Sai Leela Chandu 

101 228W1A12J4 Vinukollu Gayathri 

102 238W5A1206 K Sai Dinesh 

103 238W5A1221 Vanagala Pavani 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 238W5A1206 K Sai DINESH 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A12F3 G Naga Gayatri 

2 228W1A12G7 L Prasada Raju 



2 228W1A12H0 M E Roshan 

3 238W5A1220 V.Pavani 

 

 

Course Title: Google AI for Java script Developers 

No. Of Students: 1 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Title: Introduction to Java Programming 

No. Of Students: 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Title: Upper –Intermediate English 

No. Of Students: 1 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Dr.M.Suneetha 

HOD::IT 

 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 238W5A1205 Hema Kalyani 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A1240 Natarajan Shanmugam Mohitha 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A1244 P Naga Durga Sahitya 


